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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxv
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu

[loctyneH ana npogaxu

LeHna GBP
714.000
718.000
712.000
778.000
819.000
257.000
247.000
276.000
216.000
225.000
203.000
281.000
323.000
201.000
201.000
198.000
177.000
175.000
172.000
251.000

243.000

O6was naowaab
226.0
227.0
225.0
246.0
259.0
110.7
106.14
119.01
106.14
110.7
99.02
139.69
140.44
101.64
101.64
99.02
85.59
84.4
824
107.27

102.02

CropoHa

Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Street (Front)

Street (Front)

bnok

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

dTax

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ksaptupa N2

4

10
11
12
13
14
18
19
20
21

22

10

11

Tuvn kBapTUpBLI
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1

1+1

KpbiTasa naowaab
226
227
225
246
259
84
81
91
81
84
75
100
104
73
73
75
62
61
61
71

75

Teppaca

bankoH

11

10

11

10

11

10

21

17

15

15

10

12

12

10

23

13
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu

Llena GBP
262.000
251.000
270.000
281.000
204.000
230.000
227.000
225.000
278.000
133.000
178.000
127.000
127.000
240.000
168.000
164.000
207.000
125.000
210.000
227.000
173.000

221.000

O6was naowaab
114.7
107.14
120.01
128.69
86.77
101.39
99.83
98.64
181.04
4843
85.31
42.63
42.63
119.51
78.26
76.83
113.73
42.63
115.5
122.83
85.31

119.51

CropoHa
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)
Street (Front)

Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)

Garden (Front)

bnok

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

Business Center

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B3

B3

B3

dtax

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

2. Kat

2 Kat

2 Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

KeapTtupa N2
12
13
14
15
24
25
26
27

28

10
11
12
13
15

16

10

Tun kBapTUPDI
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
3+1
1+0
1+1
1+0
1+0
2+1
1+1
1+1
2+1
1+0
2+1
2+1
1+1

2+1

KpbiTas naowaab
84
81
91
100
63
77
74
73
134

34.22
59.77
34.22
34.22
91.72
59.08
59.08
91.72
34.22
91.72
87.52
59.77

91.72

Teppaca
0

0

bankoH

15

11

12

10

12

10

12

12

22

54

12.27

54

54

15.72

13.99

11.74

13.95

54

15.72

18.89

12.27

15.72
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[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm

[loctyneH ana npogaxu

Llena GBP
228.000
227.000
227.000
173.000
173.000
235.000
218.000
224.000
228.000
133.000
133.000
253.000
240.000
127.000
167.000
235.000
125.000
165.000
227.000
230.000
182.000

218.000

O6was naowaab
115.5
122.85
122.83
85.27
85.31
117.83
119.51
113.73
115.5
4843
4843
122.83
117.83
42.63
78.26
113.73
42.63
78.27
122.85
122.83
85.27

117.83

CropoHa
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)

Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)

Garden (Front)

bnok

B3

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B7

B7

B7

B7

dtax

2. Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

2 Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

KeapTtupa N2

16

10
13

16

11
13
14

17

Tun kBapTUPDI
2+1
2+1
2+1
1+1
1+1
2+1
2+1
2+1
2+1
1+0
1+0
2+1
2+1
1+0
1+1
2+1
1+0
1+1
2+1
2+1
1+1

2+1

KpbiTas naowaab
91.72
87.52
87.52
59.77
59.77
91.72
91.72
91.72
91.72
34.22
34.22
87.52
91.72
34.22
59.08
91.72
34.22
59.08
87.52
87.52
59.77

91.72

Teppaca
0

0

bankoH

15.72

17.66

18.89

13.5

12.27

13.95

15.72

13.95

15.72

54

54

18.89

13.95

54

13.99

13.95

54

10.28

17.66

18.89

13.5

13.95
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm

[loctyneH ana npogaxu

Llena GBP

227.000

176.000

218.000

193.000

144.000

189.000

200.000

200.000

170.000

174.000

182.000

145.000

165.000

127.000

165.000

167.000

165.000

160.000

165.000

127.000

175.000

133.000

O6was naowaab

122.83

85.27

119.51

90.7

51.34

88.85

90.75

90.76

81.02

80.84

88.85

51.06

84.93

44.84

82.39

83.61

84.93

83.29

80.84

44.84

84.93

47.13

CropoHa
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)

Pool (Front)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)

Garden (Front)

bnok

B8

B8

B8

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

c2

c2

c2

c2

Cc2

Cc2

c2

c2

c2

3

3

C3

dtax

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

2 Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

2. Kat

2 Kat

2 Kat

1.Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

KeapTtupa N2

4

10

10

21

11
14
15
17

21

15

19

Tun kBapTUPDI
2+1
1+1
2+1
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+0
1+1

1+0

KpbiTas naowaab
87.52
59.77
91.72
61.32
344
60.32
60.32
60.32
62.72
62.72
60.32

34.0
63.72
344
63.72
62.72
63.72
62.72
62.72
344
63.72

34.0

Teppaca
0

0

bankoH

18.89

13.5

15.72

11.62

5.55

9.0

9.15

11.43

9.3

9.12

9.0

6.37

12.06

55

7.28

9.65

12.06

11.57

9.12

55

12.06

55
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
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Llena GBP
167.000
163.000
170.000
180.000
176.000
184.000
145.000
188.000
165.000
167.000
170.000
125.000
165.000
133.000
168.000
180.000
135.000
176.000
186.000
166.000
167.000

138.000

O6was naowaab
83.61
79.71
80.84
90.7
88.85
90.75
51.01
90.76
84.93
83.61
84.93
47.22
83.29
47.13
80.84

90.7
51.34
88.85
90.75
84.93
82.39

43.98

CropoHa
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Garden (Front)
Garden (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)

Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)

Pool (Front)

bnok

c4

c4

c4

5

C5

C5

G5

C5

C5

5

5

5

C5

C5

G5

c7

c7

c7

c7

c7

c7

c7

dtax

1.Kat

2 Kat

2 Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

2 Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

2 .Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

Zemin Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

1.Kat

KeapTtupa N2
14
18

21

14
15
16
17
19

21

11

12

Tun kBapTUPDI
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1

1+0

KpbiTas naowaab
62.72
63.72
62.72
61.32
60.32
60.32

34.0
60.32
63.72
62.72
63.72

344
62.72

340
62.72
61.32

344
60.32
60.32
63.72
63.72

34.0

Teppaca
0

0

bankoH

9.65

6.84

9.12

11.62

9.0

9.15

5.1

11.43

12.06

9.65

12.06

7.88

11.57

55

9.12

11.62

5.55

9.0

9.15

12.06

7.28

5.1
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[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[loctyneH ana npogaxu
[ocTtyneH ans npoaaxm
[octyneH ana npoaaxm

[loctyneH ana npogaxu

Llena GBP
132.000
163.000
130.000
160.000
136.000

136.000

O6was naowaab
45.26
84.93
47.22
83.29
47.13

47.11

CropoHa
Pool (Front)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Outdoor (Back)
Pool (Front)

Pool (Front)

bnok

c7

c7

c7

c7

c7

c7

dtax

1.Kat

2 Kat

2 Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

2. Kat

KeapTtupa N2
13
15
16
17
19

20

Tun kBapTUPDI
1+0
1+1
1+0
1+1
1+0

1+0

KpbiTas naowaab
34.0
63.72
344
62.72
340

34.0

Teppaca

0

0

bankoH

6.38

12.06

7.88

11.57

55

6.86
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